Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
21/01/2026
20/01/2026
19/01/2026
16/01/2026
15/01/2026
14/01/2026
13/01/2026

Fund Code
KF-GDIV-USD
KF-GDIV-USD
KF-GDIV-USD
KF-GDIV-USD
KF-GDIV-USD
KF-GDIV-USD
KF-GDIV-USD

NAV
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000

Offer
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Bid
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

NAV Size

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NAV Change
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
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